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Team - Division 1

TOVIL

MEDWAY

SITTINGBOURNE STALLIONS
SHEPPEY

NORTHFLEET EAGLES
SWANLEY OLYMPIC
TUNBRIDGE WELLS WARRIORS
SELINDGE SWANS

RAINHAM CRICKET CLUB

18
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17
18
19
18
19
17
19
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SF
93
89
75
74
75
74
71
64
41

SA LF
51 451
63 448
61 402
70 391
77 423
70 401
81 393
72 366
111 301

LA
356
380
353
386
413
367
422
393
506

Tons
1335
1174
1123
1112
1288
1189
1139
1164
1035

180's

104
119
78
83
55
73
80
49
54

T/AVE
25.36
24.76
24.44
24.01
23.71
24.63
23.55
24.01
22.24

Points
105
102

84
81
81
81
75
70
42



